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Important Notice
The information printed in this catalogue is derived from data supplied by the vendor and stored in the LIC National database.
Whilst every care has been taken to ensure accuracy, no claims of any sort of error or omission may be made against the
Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited (LIC) or its subsidiary or its agents who collect, process or publish the information
supplied.

Transfers
If the purchaser of any animal listed in this catalogue wishes to transfer the records obtained in the vendor’s herd to the new
herd, the options are:
Option A:
Animal location transfer certificates must be used and sent in the next Animal Detail Form.

Option B:
A signed Vendor LIC Permission Slip which is available at the Sale Yard or On Farm Office for all recorded and transferable cattle.

Please Note:
CRV Transfers are strickly between the Vendor and Purchaser, NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfer.

DISCLAIMER:

All details and descriptions as to stock referred to in this catalogue or otherwise provided by the auctioneer or any other NZ
Farmers Livestock employee or agent (“sales information”) have been supplied by the Seller and have not been independently
verified by NZ Farmers Livestock. NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents make no representations or warranties or
acknowledgement of any kind whatsoever in relation to any part of the sales information (including, but not limited to the
accuracy or completeness of details and descriptions of stock and other contents).

Buyers, advisers and all other persons viewing or dealing with the stock must make their own assessment and judgement on
the stock and sales information.

NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents are not responsible or liable in anyway whatsoever, whether in contract, tort

(including negligence), or otherwise, to any person for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or indirectly from any
information or representation included in or omitted from.
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HEALTH AND SAFETY

We are committed to providing a safe environment for our employees, clients and attendees, this includes our sale here today.

For us to do this successfully we require your co-operation in relation to all matters of safety including but not limited to the

following;

Please follow any health & safety instruction and abide by all safety signage and warnings including any of this sale yard
specific health and safety rules.

Strictly no access into cattle pens or rings where livestock are being held or drafted - approach any member of staff for
assistance if required.

Please take care when moving around the sale yard venue, walkways can become slippery at times. Ensure you use the
handrails and steps.

Ensure your own actions do not cause harm to any other person or property and alert the agent in charge if you are
aware of any hazards on this site.

In the event of an emergency, you will be guided to a safe area by a member of our staff. Please make these staff
aware of any medical treatment that you may require.

Report any incident or near miss to the Sale yard Manager or the Agent in charge on the day

Please see the onsite Hazard board for known hazards and risks.

NZ Farmers Livestock Health and Safety Catalogue Briefing



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Coombes Farm I/C

Lot

Ear Tag
HT-52
HT-630
HT-64
HT-97
HT-210
HT-222
HT-304
HT-255
HT-92
HT-54
HT-448
HT-599
HT410
HT-619
791
807
869
1007
1131
1268

W W W W w w

BW $

258/58
235/57
173/57
254/57
268/58
285/57
255/59
140/58
215/58
237157
139/57
337/57
304/58
324/56
152/62
230/62
263/61
135/61
262/61
86/61

PW $
267/24
161/23
200/23
235/23
181/24
253/23
191/24
147/24
159/24
274/23
90/23
307/24
218/24
324/23
-131/59
68/59
63/59
8/59
-109/59
-57/59

Due Date
CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP

CTP
15/09/2025
30/08/2025
15/09/2025
31/08/2025
6/09/2025
31/08/2025

Sire

A2/A2
A2/A2
A1/A2
A2/A2
A1/A2
A2/A2
A2/A2
A1/A2
A2/A2
A2/A2
A1/A2
A2/A2
A2/A2
A1/A1
A2/A2
A2/A2
A1/A2
A2/A2
A1/A2
A2/A2



My
1 1334 4 179/48 186/71 3/09/2025 A2/A2

1 1344 3 106/61 -72/59 30/08/2025 A1/A1



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

E&K Singh IC

Lot Ear Tag Age BWS$ PW $ Due Date
2 85 7 -1/49 -56/89 2/09/2025
2 183 10 -212/51 -348/89 8/09/2025

Sire
NM
NM



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Whitten Holdings Ltd IC

Lot EarTag Age BW $ PW $ Due Date Sire
3 HT-4 2 205/41 214/17 CTP JSY
3 17 8 58/53 177/84 CTP JSY
3 53 6 152/49 155/83 CTP JSY
3 108 6 36/49 189/80 CTP JSY



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Walsh Enterprises Ltd

Lot

I L . L . T

Ear Tag
178
408
409
411
412
418

A WO A W A~ W

BW $
218/60
82/63
186/46
146/63
106/46
14/48

PW $

137/59
381/73
346/56
352/73
152/56
192/86

Due Date
29/09/2025
23/09/2025
1/10/2025
4/10/2025
24/09/2025
22/09/2025

Sire

HFRD
HFRD
HFRD
HFRD
HFRD
HFRD



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Casey Coxhead Limited MT

Lot Ear Tag Age BW $
5 5 8 71/54
9 95 3 157/46
5 228 7 128/52

PW $
66/87
16/51
55/86

SCC

Milk



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Milldale Farm MT

Lot Ear Tag Age BW $
6 11 2 205/40
6 17 2 238/38
6 46 4 88/51

PW $ SCC
192/17

245/16

57170

Milk



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

E&K Singh MT
Lot Ear Tag Age BW $ PW $ SCcC
7 65 9 -87/51 -198/87

7 343 5 -47/33 -69/82

Milk



Morrinsville Dairy Sale

Whitten Holdings Ltd MT

Lot Ear Tag Age BW $ PW $ SCC Milk
8 HT-10 2 142/42 104/17
8 HT-2 2 140/40 161/16



