#### NZ FARMERS LIVESTOCK

Working with Farmers for Farmers

# Dairy Sale Sale Catalogue

## Morrinsville 21 August 2025

#### Important Notice

The information printed in this catalogue is derived from data supplied by the vendor and stored in the LIC National database. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure accuracy, no claims of any sort of error or omission may be made against the Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited (LIC) or its subsidiary or its agents who collect, process or publish the information supplied.

#### **Transfers**

If the purchaser of any animal listed in this catalogue wishes to transfer the records obtained in the vendor's herd to the new herd, the options are:

#### Option A:

Animal location transfer certificates must be used and sent in the next Animal Detail Form.

#### Option B

A signed Vendor LIC Permission Slip which is available at the Sale Yard or On Farm Office for all recorded and transferable cattle.

#### Please Note:

CRV Transfers are strickly between the Vendor and Purchaser, NZ Farmers Livestock takes no responsibility for any CRV Transfer.

#### **DISCLAIMER:**

All details and descriptions as to stock referred to in this catalogue or otherwise provided by the auctioneer or any other NZ Farmers Livestock employee or agent ("sales information") have been supplied by the Seller and have not been independently verified by NZ Farmers Livestock. NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents make no representations or warranties or acknowledgement of any kind whatsoever in relation to any part of the sales information (including, but not limited to the accuracy or completeness of details and descriptions of stock and other contents).

Buyers, advisers and all other persons viewing or dealing with the stock must make their own assessment and judgement on the stock and sales information.

NZ Farmers Livestock, its employees and agents are not responsible or liable in anyway whatsoever, whether in contract, tort (including negligence), or otherwise, to any person for any loss or damage whatsoever arising directly or indirectly from any information or representation included in or omitted from.



# NZ FARMERS LIVESTOCK

#### **HEALTH AND SAFETY**

We are committed to providing a safe environment for our employees, clients and attendees, this includes our sale here today.

For us to do this successfully we require your co-operation in relation to all matters of safety including but not limited to the following;

- Please follow any health & safety instruction and abide by all safety signage and warnings including any of this sale yard specific health and safety rules.
- Strictly no access into cattle pens or rings where livestock are being held or drafted approach any member of staff for assistance if required.
- Please take care when moving around the sale yard venue, walkways can become slippery at times. Ensure you use the handrails and steps.
- Ensure your own actions do not cause harm to any other person or property and alert the agent in charge if you are aware of any hazards on this site.
- In the event of an emergency, you will be guided to a safe area by a member of our staff. Please make these staff aware of any medical treatment that you may require.
- Report any incident or near miss to the Sale yard Manager or the Agent in charge on the day

Please see the onsite Hazard board for known hazards and risks.

#### Coombes Farm I/C

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW\$	Due Date	Sire
1	HT-52	2	258/58	267/24	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-630	1	235/57	161/23	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-64	2	173/57	200/23	CTP	A1/A2
1	HT-97	2	254/57	235/23	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-210	2	268/58	181/24	CTP	A1/A2
1	HT-222	2	285/57	253/23	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-304	2	255/59	191/24	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-255	2	140/58	147/24	CTP	A1/A2
1	HT-92	2	215/58	159/24	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-54	2	237/57	274/23	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-448	2	139/57	90/23	CTP	A1/A2
1	HT-599	1	337/57	307/24	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT410	2	304/58	218/24	CTP	A2/A2
1	HT-619	1	324/56	324/23	CTP	A1/A1
1	791	3	152/62	-131/59	15/09/2025	A2/A2
1	807	3	230/62	68/59	30/08/2025	A2/A2
1	869	3	263/61	63/59	15/09/2025	A1/A2
1	1007	3	135/61	8/59	31/08/2025	A2/A2
1	1131	3	262/61	-109/59	6/09/2025	A1/A2
1	1268	3	86/61	-57/59	31/08/2025	A2/A2

MyLiveStock

1	1334	4	179/48	186/71	3/09/2025	A2/A2
1	1344	3	106/61	-72/59	30/08/2025	A1/A1

#### E&K Singh IC

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW\$	Due Date	Sire
2	85	7	-1/49	-56/89	2/09/2025	NM
2	183	10	-212/51	-348/89	8/09/2025	NM

#### Whitten Holdings Ltd IC

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW \$	Due Date	Sire
3	HT-4	2	205/41	214/17	CTP	JSY
3	17	8	58/53	177/84	CTP	JSY
3	53	6	152/49	155/83	CTP	JSY
3	108	6	36/49	189/80	CTP	JSY

#### Walsh Enterprises Ltd

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW\$	Due Date	Sire
4	178	3	218/60	137/59	29/09/2025	HFRD
4	408	4	82/63	381/73	23/09/2025	HFRD
4	409	3	186/46	346/56	1/10/2025	HFRD
4	411	4	146/63	352/73	4/10/2025	HFRD
4	412	3	106/46	152/56	24/09/2025	HFRD
4	418	4	14/48	192/86	22/09/2025	HFRD

#### **Casey Coxhead Limited MT**

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW \$	SCC	Milk
5	5	8	71/54	66/87		
5	95	3	157/46	16/51		
5	228	7	128/52	55/86		

#### Milldale Farm MT

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW\$	PW\$	SCC	Milk
6	11	2	205/40	192/17		
6	17	2	238/38	245/16		
6	46	4	88/51	57/70		

#### E&K Singh MT

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW\$	PW\$	SCC	Milk
7	65	9	-87/51	-198/87		
7	343	5	-47/33	-69/82		

#### Whitten Holdings Ltd MT

Lot	Ear Tag	Age	BW \$	PW\$	SCC	Milk
8	HT-10	2	142/42	104/17		
8	HT-2	2	140/40	161/16		